
Day Date Diamond Time Home Away Notes
Tuesday 14-May 3 6:45 PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Shaleburn
Tuesday 14-May 3 8:30PM Edmonton Royals Shaleburn
Tuesday 14-May 4 6:45PM Sherwood Park Storm U17A Isaga Diamonds
Tuesday 14-May 4 8:30PM Thunder Sherwood Park Storm U17A
Wednesday 15-May 3 6:45PM Alexander Rampage Edmonton Havoc
Wednesday 15-May 3 8:30PM Hurricanes Alexander Rampage
Wednesday 15-May 4 6:45PM Edmonton Stingers Hurricanes
Wednesday 15-May 4 8:30PM Edmonton Havoc Edmonton Stingers
Thursday 16-May 3 6:45PM Edmonton Royals Alexander Rampage Exhibition
Thursday 16-May 3 8:30PM Thunder Edmonton Royals
Thursday 16-May 4 6:45PM Isaga Diamonds Warrior Sr. Ladies
Thursday 16-May 4 8:30PM
Tuesday 21-May 3 6:45PM Shaleburn Thunder
Tuesday 21-May 3 8:30PM Isaga Diamonds Edmonton Stingers
Tuesday 21-May 4 6:45PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Hurricanes
Tuesday 21-May 4 8:30PM Edmonton Havoc Warrior Sr. Ladies
Wednesday 22-May 3 6:45PM Sherwood Park Storm U17A Shaleburn
Wednesday 22-May 3 8:30PM Thunder Edmonton Havoc
Wednesday 22-May 4 6:45PM Edmonton Royals Hurricanes
Wednesday 22-May 4 8:30PM
Thursday 23-May 3 6:45PM Edmonton Stingers Alexander Rampage
Thursday 23-May 3 8:30PM Alexander Rampage Isaga Diamonds
Thursday 23-May 4 6:45PM Edmonton Royals Sherwood Park Storm U17A
Thursday 23-May 4 8:30PM
Monday 27-May 3 6:45PM Edmonton Royals Edmonton Havoc
Monday 27-May 3 8:30PM Edmonton Stingers Edmonton Royals
Monday 27-May 4 6:45PM Hurricanes Thunder
Monday 27-May 4 8:30PM Hurricanes Isaga Diamonds
Tuesday 28-May 3 6:45PM Shaleburn Edmonton Stingers
Tuesday 28-May 3 8:30PM Alexander Rampage Shaleburn
Tuesday 28-May 5 6:45PM
Tuesday 28-May 5 8:30PM
Wednesday 29-May 3 6:45PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Alexander Rampage
Wednesday 29-May 3 8:30PM Sherwood Park Storm U17A Warrior Sr. Ladies
Wednesday 29-May 4 6:45PM Edmonton Havoc Sherwood Park Storm U17A
Wednesday 29-May 4 8:30PM Isaga Diamonds Thunder
Monday 03-Jun 3 6:45PM Alexander Rampage Sherwood Park Storm U17A
Monday 03-Jun 3 8:30PM Thunder Alexander Rampage
Monday 03-Jun 4 6:45PM Hurricanes Edmonton Havoc
Monday 03-Jun 4 8:30PM Hurricanes Sherwood Park Storm U17A
Tuesday 04-Jun 4 6:45PM
Tuesday 04-Jun 4 8:30PM
Tuesday 04-Jun 5 6:45PM
Tuesday 04-Jun 5 8:30PM
Wednesday 05-Jun 3 6:45PM Isaga Diamonds Edmonton Royals
Wednesday 05-Jun 3 8:30PM Edmonton Royals Warrior Sr. Ladies
Wednesday 05-Jun 4 6:45PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Edmonton Stingers
Wednesday 05-Jun 4 8:30PM Edmonton Stingers Thunder
Thursday 06-Jun 3 6:45PM Shaleburn Isaga Diamonds
Thursday 06-Jun 3 8:30PM Shaleburn Edmonton Havoc
Monday 10-Jun 3 6:45PM Edmonton Stingers Sherwood Park Storm U17A
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Monday 10-Jun 3 8:30PM Sherwood Park Storm U17A Alexander Rampage
Monday 10-Jun 4 6:45PM Isaga Diamonds Alexander Rampage
Monday 10-Jun 4 8:30PM Isaga Diamonds Warrior Sr. Ladies
Tuesday 11-Jun 4 6:45PM Thunder Alexander Rampage Exhibition
Tuesday 11-Jun 4 8:30PM
Wednesday 12-Jun 4 6:45PM Shaleburn Hurricanes
Wednesday 12-Jun 4 8:30PM Hurricanes Edmonton Royals
Thursday 13-Jun 4 6:45PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Thunder
Thursday 13-Jun 4 8:30PM Edmonton Royals Thunder
Thursday 13-Jun 5 6:45PM Edmonton Havoc Shaleburn
Thursday 13-Jun 5 8:30PM Edmonton Stingers Edmonton Havoc
Monday 17-Jun 3 6:45PM Alexander Rampage Edmonton Stingers
Monday 17-Jun 3 8:30PM Edmonton Havoc Alexander Rampage
Monday 17-Jun 4 6:45PM Isaga Diamonds Sherwood Park Storm U17A
Monday 17-Jun 4 8:30PM Sherwood Park Storm U17A Hurricanes
Tuesday 18-Jun 4 6:45PM Hurricanes Warrior Sr. Ladies
Tuesday 18-Jun 4 8:30PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Edmonton Royals
Wednesday 19-Jun 4 6:45PM Edmonton Havoc Thunder
Wednesday 19-Jun 4 8:30PM Thunder Isaga Diamonds
Thursday 20-Jun 3 6:45PM Edmonton Stingers Shaleburn
Thursday 20-Jun 3 8:30PM Shaleburn Edmonton Royals
Thursday 20-Jun 4 6:45PM
Thursday 20-Jun 4 8:30PM
Thursday 20-Jun 5 6:45PM
Thursday 20-Jun 5 8:30PM
Tuesday 25-Jun 3 6:45PM Sherwood Park Storm U17A Edmonton Royals
Tuesday 25-Jun 3 8:30PM Edmonton Royals Isaga Diamonds
Tuesday 25-Jun 4 6:45PM Edmonton Stingers Warrior Sr. Ladies
Tuesday 25-Jun 4 8:30PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Edmonton Havoc
Wednesday 26-Jun 3 6:45PM Shaleburn Isaga Diamonds
Wednesday 26-Jun 3 8:30PM Shaleburn Alexander Rampage
Wednesday 26-Jun 4 6:45PM Alexander Rampage Thunder
Wednesday 26-Jun 4 8:30PM Sherwood Park Storm U17A Edmonton Havoc
Thursday 27-Jun 3 6:45PM Hurricanes Edmonton Stingers
Thursday 27-Jun 3 8:30PM Thunder Hurricanes
Thursday 27-Jun 4 6:45PM
Thursday 27-Jun 4 8:30PM
Tuesday 02-Jul 4 6:45PM Edmonton Havoc Edmonton Royals
Tuesday 02-Jul 4 8:30PM Edmonton Royals Edmonton Stingers
Tuesday 02-Jul 5 6:45PM Alexander Rampage Isaga Diamonds
Tuesday 02-Jul 5 8:30PM
Wednesday 03-Jul 3 6:45PM Alexander Rampage Hurricanes
Wednesday 03-Jul 3 8:30PM Shaleburn Hurricanes
Wednesday 03-Jul 4 6:45PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Shaleburn
Wednesday 03-Jul 4 8:30PM Thunder Warrior Sr. Ladies
Thursday 04-Jul 3 6:45PM Edmonton Stingers Isaga Diamonds
Thursday 04-Jul 3 8:30PM Thunder Edmonton Havoc
Monday 08-Jul 3 6:45PM Edmonton Havoc Isaga Diamonds
Monday 08-Jul 3 8:30PM Edmonton Stingers Edmonton Royals
Monday 08-Jul 4 6:45PM Thunder Edmonton Stingers
Monday 08-Jul 4 8:30PM Isaga Diamonds Hurricanes
Tuesday 09-Jul 3 8:30PM Edmonton Havoc Warrior Sr. Ladies
Tuesday 09-Jul 4 6:45PM Alexander Rampage Warrior Sr. Ladies
Tuesday 09-Jul 4 8:30PM Edmonton Royals Alexander Rampage
Tuesday 09-Jul 5 6:45PM
Tuesday 09-Jul 5 8:30PM
Wednesday 10-Jul 3 6:45PM Shaleburn Sherwood Park Storm U17A

RAINOUTS
RAINOUTS



Wednesday 10-Jul 3 8:30PM Sherwood Park Storm U17A Thunder
Wednesday 10-Jul 4 6:45PM
Wednesday 10-Jul 4 8:30PM Hurricanes Shaleburn
Thursday 11-Jul 3 6:45PM Edmonton Royals Edmonton Stingers Exhibition
Thursday 11-Jul 3 8:30PM
Thursday 11-Jul 4 6:45PM
Thursday 11-Jul 4 8:30PM
Monday 15-Jul 3 6:45PM Edmonton Havoc Hurricanes
Monday 15-Jul 3 8:30PM Hurricanes Thunder
Monday 15-Jul 4 6:45PM Sherwood Park Storm U17A Edmonton Stingers
Monday 15-Jul 4 8:30PM Isaga Diamonds Edmonton Royals
Tuesday 16-Jul 4 6:45PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Sherwood Park Storm U17A
Tuesday 16-Jul 4 8:30PM Edmonton Royals Alexander Rampage
Tuesday 16-Jul 5 6:45PM
Tuesday 16-Jul 5 8:30PM
Wednesday 17-Jul 3 6:45PM Alexander Rampage Shaleburn
Wednesday 17-Jul 3 8:30PM Thunder Shaleburn
Wednesday 17-Jul 4 6:45PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Edmonton Stingers
Wednesday 17-Jul 4 8:30PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Alexander Rampage Exhibition
Wednesday 17-Jul 5 6:45PM
Wednesday 17-Jul 5 8:30PM
Thursday 18-Jul 3 6:45PM Isaga Diamonds Edmonton Havoc
Thursday 18-Jul 3 8:30PM Edmonton Royals Thunder Exhibition
Wednesday 24-Jul 4 6:45PM Thunder Alexander Rampage Exhibition
Wednesday 24-Jul 4 8:30PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Edmonton Royals Exhibition
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